Race Date
October 03, 2023

McGregor XC Invitational 2023
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2667 Eli Berger
2 2 2576 Levi Danielson
3 3 2585 Hunter Milstead
4 4 2588 Bryce Nielsen
5 5 2587 Brayden Nielsen
6 (<5 2504 Phoenix Anderson
7 6 2614 Lucas Arnhold
8 7 2625 Silas Langner
9 8 2640 Jake Walli
10 9 2618 Jack Bottoms
11 10 2679 Elliott Wasche
12 (<5) 2506 Jorge Gatica
13 (<5) 2521 Joseph Ringhand
14 11 2622 Brady Janezich
15 (<5) 2508 Michael Schiller
16 12 2624 Ben Kukowski
17 13 2635 Connor Sullivan
18 (<5) 2657 Garrett Guida
19 14 2550 Alec Halvorson
20 15 2563 Elliot Zigich
21 16 2591 Preston Troumbly
22 17 2681 Eli Youngs
23 18 2551 Spencer Hipp
24 19 2544  Joe Cekalla
25 20 2561 Dalton Spindler
26 21 2577 Maxwell Gangl
27 22 2675 Max Petry
28 23 2580 Brendan Hendricks
29 24 2680 Willard Wasche
30 (<5) 2505 Dyne Cahoon
31 25 2549 Ethan Gamache
32 26 2671 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson
33 (<5) 2520 Aiden Reisz
34 27 2673 Ethan Heaslip
35 28 2547 Mason Eng
36 (<5) 2519 Brad Lueck
37 (<5) 2518 Spencer Hollenhorst
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Time Pace

18:32.1 3:42/K
18:39.6 3:44/K
18:44.5 3:45/K
18:45.6 3:45/K
18:46.8 3:45/K
18:51.1 3:46/K
18:55.6 3:47/K
19:04.6 3:49/K
19:04.7 3:49/K
19:35.2 3:55/K
19:35.4 3:55/K
19:37.6 3:56/K
19:55.8 3:59/K
19:55.9 3:59/K
19:59.4 4:00/K
20:04.1 4:01/K
20:10.1 4:02/K
20:18.1 4:04/K
20:28.9 4:06/K
20:29.3 4:06/K
20:36.0 4:07/K
20:43.7 4:09/K
20:49.1 4:10/K
20:49.7 4:10/K
20:55.9 4:11/K
20:58.1 4:12/K
21:01.3 4:12/K
21:15.7 4:15/K
21:22.5 4:17/K
21:31.4 4:18/K
21:37.5 4:20/K
21:38.8 4:20/K
21:45.5 4:21/K
21:52.0 4:22/K
22:02.8 4:25/K
24:15.8 4:51/K
26:16.8 5:15/K
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Race Date
October 03, 2023

McGregor XC Invitational 2023
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 30

Average Time: 19:06.5

1 2576 Levi Danielson 12 2 2 18:39.6 18:39.6 0:00.0
2 2585 Hunter Milstead 11 3 5 18:44.5 37:24.1 0:04.9
3 2588 Bryce Nielsen 10 4 9 18:45.6 56:09.7 0:06.0
4 2587 Brayden Nielsen 10 5 14 18:46.8  1:14:56.6 0:07.2
5 2591 Preston Troumbly 10 16 30 20:36.0 1:35:32.6 1:56.4
6 2577 Maxwell Gangl 11 (21) (51) 20:58.1  1:56:30.8 2:18.5
7 2580 Brendan Hendricks 7 (23) (74) 21:15.7  2:17:46.6 2:36.1
Team - Hibbing Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 19:19.2

1 2614 Lucas Arnhold 11 6 6 18:55.6 18:55.6 0:00.0
2 2625 Silas Langner 11 7 13 19:04.6 38:00.3 0:09.0
3 2640 Jake Walli 10 8 21 19:04.7 57:05.0 0:09.0
4 2618 Jack Bottoms 9 9 30 19:35.2  1:16:40.2 0:39.5
5 2622 Brady Janezich 9 11 41 19:55.9  1:36:36.1 1:00.3
6 2624 Ben Kukowski 7 (12) (53) 20:04.1 1:56:40.3 1:08.5
7 2635 Connor Sullivan 9 (13) (66) 20:10.1  2:16:50.4 1:14.4
Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 20:15.0

1 2667 EliBerger 9 1 1 18:32.1 18:32.1 0:00.0
2 2679 Elliott Wasche 11 10 11 19:35.4 38:07.6 1:03.3
3 2681 EliYoungs 11 17 28 20:43.7 58:51.3 2:11.6
4 2675 Max Petry 11 22 50 21:01.3 1:19:52.6 2:29.2
5 2680 Willard Wasche 8 24 74 21:225 1:41:15.2 2:50.4
6 2671 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 11 (26) (100) 21:38.8  2:02:54.0 3:06.7
7 2673 Ethan Heaslip 8 (27) (127) 21:52.0 2:24:46.0 3:19.9
Team - Esko Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 20:42.6

1 2550 Alec Halvorson 11 14 14 20:28.9 20:28.9 0:00.0
2 2563 Elliot Zigich 8 15 29 20:29.3 40:58.2 0:00.3
3 2551 Spencer Hipp 12 18 47 20:49.1  1:01:47.4 0:20.2
4 2544 Joe Cekalla 11 19 66 20:49.7  1:22:37.1 0:20.7
5 2561 Dalton Spindler 12 20 86 20:55.9  1:43:33.0 0:27.0
6 2549 Ethan Gamache 11 (25) (1112) 21:37.5 2:05:10.5 1:08.5
7 2547 Mason Eng 10 (28) (139) 22:02.8 2:27:13.4 1:33.9
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Race Date McGregor XC Invitational 2023
October 03, 2023 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2504 Phoenix Anderson 10 Less Than 5 18:51.1 18:51.1 0:00.0
2 2506 Jorge Gatica 9 Less Than 5 19:37.6 38:28.8 0:46.4
3 2508 Michael Schiller 11 Less Than 5 19:59.4 58:28.2 1:08.2
4 2505 Dyne Cahoon 12 Less Than 5 21:31.4  1:19:59.6 2:40.2
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2521 Joseph Ringhand 12 Less Than 5 19:55.8 19:55.8 0:00.0
2 2520 Aiden Reisz 10 Less Than 5 21:45.5 41:41.3 1:49.6
3 2519 Brad Lueck 11 Less Than 5 24:15.8  1:05:57.2 4:20.0
4 2518 Spencer Hollenhorst 11 Less Than 5 26:16.8  1:32:14.0 6:20.9
Team - Mcgregor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2657 Garrett Guida 10 Less Than 5 20:18.1 20:18.1 0:00.0
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